
 

 

 

 

The Tydd St Mary & Weston Hills Church Schools Federation Full Governing Body Details 2023/2024 
 

Title & Name Email 
Governor 
Position 

Chair/Vice 
Chair 

Appointment / 
Reappointment 
Date 

Retirement Date 

Mrs Sonya Ely Sonya.Ripley@tydd-st-mary.lincs.sch.uk Headteacher  06/09/2021  

Mrs Hannah Creasey Hannah.Creasey@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk Clerk  06/09/2021  

Mr Clive Browne Clive.Browne@tydd-st-mary.lincs.sch.uk 
Foundation 
Governor 

Chair 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 

Mrs Helen Terrington Helen.Terrington@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk LA Governor Vice Chair 06/07/2022 05/07/2026 

Mr Richard Bowser Richard.Bowser@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 
Foundation 
Governor 

 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 

Lindsey Kirkham Lindsey.Kirkham@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 
Foundation 
Governor 

 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 

Mrs Betty Boor Betty.Boor@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 
Foundation 
Governor 

 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 



 

 

 

Title & Name Email 
Governor 
Position 

Chair/Vice 
Chair 

Appointment / 
Reappointment Date 

Retirement Date 

Mrs Julie Smith Julie.Smith@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 

Staff Governor  06/09/2021 05/09/2025 

Nicola Taylor Nicola.Taylor@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 

Parent 
Governor 

 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 

Mrs Sally Wilson Sally.Wilson@westonhills.lincs.sch.uk 

Foundation 
Governor 

 17/10/2022 16/10/2026 

Sandra Hornsby 
Sandra.Hornsby@tydd-st-

mary.lincs.sch.uk 

Foundation 
Governor 

 06/09/2021 05/09/2025 


